MATRIKELNR KORREKTUR1 KORREKTUR2 KORREKTUR3 OK-Zahler

88102034 ok ok
48104049 ok
48102419
27905046 ok ok
118201536 ok ok
78300664 ok ok
78004448
118101044
88103670 ok ok
38103435
127903057 ok ok
38004268 ok ok
17703991 ok ok
2511816 nicht ok ok
2571959 nicht ok
108002976
38004205 ok ok
77406453 nicht ok
18101903 ok
118200166 ok ok
118105210 ok ok
28202995 ok ok
97804362 ok ok
17606882
88201679
37406829
88101888 ok ok
47707515 ok ok
28002638 ok
108103284 ok ok
108103272 ok ok
48201070
38005810 ok ok
78302287
108102931 ok ok
127508419 ok ok
117905638 ok ok
98301705 ok ok
108103531 ok ok
77408683 ok ok ok
117804592
28102663
48202884 ok ok
128004753 ok ok
27806053 ok ok
17507782 ok ok
108003304
108003179 ok ok
78300724 ok ok
38102930 ok ok
18103294 ok ok
77602664 ok ok
38104031
37111744 ok ok

68102204 ok ok —



47904856
128201402
78105881
48102793
58400031
87904560
117505124
108100157
47904248
2502291
27905138
78104717
78201990
68002561
77606540
97903510
88101741
58003325
87903012
18301254
18004981
118101526
58004735
18103576
47803851
67903504
98104163
78202588
108103074
128001201
88103665
27507514
68301213
58201371
27805389
18006221
28103051
128201606
28104317
88201851
18104962
18103480
127905706
98104089
38004646
77806951
58203445
28003468
107807296
128003869
68004359
98204309
107903288
107904636
48301300
78201935

ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok

ok

ok
ok

ok
ok
ok
ok

ok

ok
ok
ok
ok

ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok

ok

ok
ok
ok ok
ok
ok
ok

ok

ok
ok

ok
ok
ok
ok ok

ok ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok

ok
ok
ok ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok

ok




117702193
117703580
127806285
77804854
128103123
28201898
28103148
128201962
107904428
37606501
48204740
2570937
17905437
17010974
107904545
18201895
98004042
107803499
58002877
88005530
38106500

ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok

Nicht angemeldet:

38202969

ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok

ok
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